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Understanding Measurements and Fit
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At Decker, we want to ensure that you find the perfect fit for your unique style.
Our Size Chart provides detailed measurements to help you

make an informed decision. 

BODY Measurements:

The Sizes Listed are the recommended sizes based on your body measurements.
Follow The INSTRUCTIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE TO CONFIRM HOW TO MEASURE.

MEASURING INCORRECTLY WILL RESULT IN INCORRECT FIT AND WILL
NOT BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF DECKER SPORTS.

Manufacturers Variance:

Decker Sports sizing is custom and unique to Decker Sports. 
References to other apparel/uniform manufacturers clothing

regarding fit and size should be disregarded.



HOW TO MEASURE

WAIST: STAND STRAIGHT UP AND MEASURE YOUR WAIST AT YOUR “NATURAL WAISTLINE”
WHICH IS LOCATED ABOVE YOUR BELLY BUTTON.

HOLD THE END OF THE TAPE AT THE FRONT OF YOUR BODY AND CIRCLE AROUND THE BACK
TO MEASURE THE CIRCUMFERENCE OF YOUR WAIST.

NO CHEATING - DON’T SUCK IN YOUR STOMACH.

INSEAM: Measure from the top of the inner thigh down to the ankle.
This measurement is crucial for determining the length of

pants or leggings.

CHEST/BUST:  Measure around the fullest 
part of the chest or bust, under the arms and across the shoulder blades. 

Make sure the measuring tape is parallel to the ground.
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MEN’S AND BOY’S TOPS

* AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM HOODIES ONLY
All Sizes are In Inches

CHEST SIZE WAIST SIZE

24-26YXXS*

26-28YXS

28-30YS

30-32YM

32-34YL

34-36YXL

36-38AS

38-40AM

40-44AL

44-48AXL

48-52A2XL

52-56A3XL

56-60

18-20

20-22

22-24

24-26

26-28

26-28

28-32

32-36

36-40

40-44

44-48

48-52A4XL
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MEN’S AND BOY’S PANTS

All Sizes are In Inches

WAIST SIZE

18-20

20-22

22-24

24-26

26-28

26-28

28-32

32-36

36-40

40-44

44-48

48-52

HIP

A4XL

YXS

YS

YM

YL

YXL

AS

AM

AL

AXL

A2XL

A3XL

28-30

30-32

32-34

34-36

36-38

36-38.5

38.5-42.5

42.5-46.5

46.5-50.5

50.5-54.5
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WOMEN’S AND GIRL’S TOPS

CHEST SIZE WAIST SIZE

24-26YXXS*

26-28YXS

28-30YS

30-32YM

32-34YL

34-36YXL

36-38AS

38-40AM

40-44AL

44-48AXL

48-52A2XL

52-56A3XL

56-60

19-21

21-23

23-25

25-27

27-29

28-30

30-32

32-35

35-38

38-41

41-44

A4XL

* AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM HOODIES ONLY
All Sizes are In Inches
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WOMEN’S AND GIRL’S PANTS

All Sizes are In Inches

WAIST SIZE

19-21

21-23

23-25

25-27

27-29

28-30

30-32

32-35

35-38

38-41

FYXS

FYS

FYM

FYL

FYXL

FAS

FAM

FAL

FAXL

FA2XL

FA3XL 49.5-51

HIP

25-27

27-29

29-31

31-33

33-35

35-38

38-40.5

40.5-43.5

43.5-46.5

46.5-49.5
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HAT AND HELMET SIZING GUIDE

All Sizes are In Inches

How to Measure Head Circumference:
Measure around the entire head just above the brow and above the ears.

On the cusp between sizes?

For flex-fit hats, it is generally recommended to choose the smaller size,

unless you prefer a looser fit.

FLEX FIT HAT SIZES

HELMET SIZES

XS/S S M L/XL XXL

18¾ 22¾ 23⅛ 25⅛20½ 23½ 24½21¼ 21⅝ 22

SMALL/MEDIUM
MEDIUM/LARGE

EXTRA LARGEYOUTH



YOUTH WOMEN MEN

12.5-5S

M

L

XL

4-7

6-9

9-12

4.5-8.5

8.5-12

12-15

All Sizes are In Inches
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PERFORMANCE FULL LENGTH SOCKS


